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tisydunInnsTuas 18U

Current Account
= 13R.5u1A1IN0 N gl 1111 danwselaug 10110 g:g:‘of Pages -
= Thailand &0 q2A51)5
= Branch
g iyl 981-3-05718-1
= w5 aus.luefuiinsdnelsraudnen uasnadin we 3(Wusulstana) Account No.
g sud.Lnfuinsdnilszandnm un.3 a.gniua 14 Fudt 30/06/2568  &nawdu  THB
g AU Date Currency
§ @nanngd 20137 0.00
. uAs2dIN 30250 [Loan] Limit
= Thailand aantiisavanadesu* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
49,086
Su/iau/d FUNS arasunu winuauLda aaudn/daniu uanAvuaa I Wrinsunns
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F fHanenin 1,077,744.95 )/
04/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 752,700.00 325,044.95 1239 93999
04/06/2568 PADWP 9294-10900310093006561 174,428.00 150,616.95 1239 K19294
04/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 15,300.00 135,316.95 1239 93999
05/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,200.00 145,516.95 108682 931001
05/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 154,516.95 108682 931001
05/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,000.00 181,516.95 108682 931001
05/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 838,200.00 1,019,716.95 108682 931001
05/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,400.00 1,023,116.95 108682 931001
05/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,800.00 1,030,916.95 108682 931001
05/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,386,000.00 2,416,916.95 108682 931001
05/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 972,300.00 3,389,216.95 108682 931001
05/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,000.00 3,416,216.95108682 931001
05/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 212,945.00 3,629,161.95 108682 931001
05/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 772,200.00 4,401,361.95 108682 931001
05/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,067.00 4,410,428.95 108682 931001
05/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 74,250.00 4,484,678.95 108682 931001
05/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 74,952.60 4,559,631.55 108682 931002
05/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 70,800.00 4,488,831.55 1239 93999
05/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 13,600.00 4,475,231.55 1239 93999
05/06/2568 BPDWT Nalkhon Rat Pri 2,265.00 4,472,966.55 108682 93999
05/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 2,500.00 4,470,466.55 1239 93999
05/06/2568 CWTRC 3980901378 10078006 20.25, 4,470,446.30 1239 581400
05/06/2568 CWTPC 10078007 33.7y 4,470,412.55 1239 581400
06/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,880.00 4,496,292.55 108682 931001
06/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,490.00 4,512,782.55 108682 931000
06/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,750.00 4,514,532.55 108682 931000
06/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,094.00 4,518,626.55 108682 931000
06/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,060.00 4,526,686.55 108682 931000
06/06/2568 PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 3,900.05{ 4,522,786.55 1239 ITBANK
06/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 25,880.00 4,496,906.55 1239 93999
06/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 74,952.60 4,421,953.95 1239 93999
09/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 30,394.00 4,391,559.95 1239 93999
C/F sanunly 4,391,559.95

* aanifinergaaasaugelusutunisevil (Accrued Interest.Payable)
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Current Account
o uA.suAIngolng gulen. 1111 e wseTaue 10110 ::;j of Pages o8
E Thailand &0 ERbRLEIE
=: Branch
Uiy 981-3-05718-1
E iy suseRudimsAnmilsvaudnmn uasnadin we 3(duouilsaina) Account No.
= Juv.aRuiinsfnmnilssondinm un.3 a.qudna 14 Fudt 30/06/2568  &naWdu  THB
— ALY Date Currency
= 8 dunanss 20dun 0.00
=" uAsTI2&IN 30250 (Boat]timit
= Thailand aanufiameanuazan 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
49,087
Su/isau/d 51UN5 drasuiy winuaAda aaudu/dandu uanAvuAa M WS
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HAMEINN 4,391,559.95
10/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,008.00 4,394,567.95108682 931001
10/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 3,989,985.00 404,582.95 1239 93999
11/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,000.C0 420,582.95108682 931001
11/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,200.00 436,782.95108682 931001
11/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,252.00 443,034.95108682 931001
12/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 172,385.50 615,420.45108682 931002
12/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,950.00 624,370.45108682 931002
12/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,648.00 627,018.45108682 931002
12/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,381.75 646,400.20 108682 931002
12/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,120.00 648,520.20 108682 931002
12/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,400.00 657,920.20 108682 931002
12/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,800.00 659,720.20 108682 931002
12/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,900.00 662,620.20 108682 931002
12/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 16,200.00 646,420.20 1239 93999
12/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 3,008.00 643,412.20 1239 93999
13/06/2568 CWTPC 10078008 132,143.75 511,268.45 1239 570631
13/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00 523,268.45108682 931001
13/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 315.00 523,583.45108682 931001
13/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,720.00 525,303.45 108682 931001
13/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 450.00 525,753.45108682 931001
13/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 26,483.00 499,270.45 1239 93999
13/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 213,600.00 285,670.45 1239 93999
13/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 1,800.00 283,870.45 1239 93999
13/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 5,070.00 278,800.45108682 93999
13/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 200,717.25 78,083.20 1239 93999
16/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 73,000.00 151,083.20 108682 931002
17/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 73,000.00 78,083.20 1239 93999
19/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 16,000.00 62,083.20 1239 93999
23/06/2568 BCDO02 qusdnfiugn/200059 16,982,415.92 17,044,499.12 108682 931001
23/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 14,999,898.91 2,044,600.21 1239 93999
23/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 1,982,517.01 62,083.20 108682 93999
23/06/2568 BCD14 Ausdnuiugn/200059 2,319.49 64,402.69 108682 931002
24/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 6,252.00 59,150.69 1239 93999
C/F panunly 58,150.69

* panfisavnasvaudolinutuasenil (Accrued Interest Payable) .
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Current Account

- 113.5u1A13N0' e gilan. 1111 dlanwselaug 10110 ;:;j of Pages 36
= Thailand ERbk| RV R RITE]
= Branch
=f Wity 981-3-05718-1
= iy sw.aeiudnmsdasmlzoudnm uasnudin we 3(13usnlstina) Account No.
= qud.LafurinsAnsilszaudnm un.3 a.§uia 14 Fuh 30/06/2568  &nawu  THB
=3 ALY Date Currency
=: dnanan 29dun o
=" uATTI2AFNY 30250 e Limit.
= Thailand aanfinaganaayau* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
49,088
Su/idau/il 5IUNS Anaduny winaueta aaudu/danidu IR RV D @0 Wvinsuns
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HaAMEANT 58,150.69
24/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuifgyZina19/10868 3,380.00 61,530.69 108682 937070
2
24/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsufeyfinaiv/10868 2,777,328.67 2,838,859.36 108682 937070
2
24/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuileyZinany/10868 6,224.00 2,845,083.36 108682 937070
2
24/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuileyinan9/10868 280.00 2,845,363.36 108682 937070
2
24/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuileyZina19/10868 99,590.25 2,944,953.61 108682 937070
2
24/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nrsuiieyZina1y/10868 82,625.00 3,027,578.61 108682 937070
2
24/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiley?ina19/10868 2,352.00 3,029,930.61 108682 937070
2
24/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsufeyfina9/10868 117,705.00 3,147,635.61 108682 937070
2
24/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsunieyfinana/10868 28,229.00 3,175,864.61 108682 937070
2
24/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuileutinan9/10868 3,583.50 3,179,448.11 108682 937070
2
24/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiieyZinane/10868 5,100.00 3,184,548.11 108682 937070
2
24/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuifeyinan9/10868 7,500.00 3,192,048.11 108682 937070
2
24/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuitiey?inana/10868 6,800.00 3,198,848.11 108682 937070
2
24/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuieyginana/10868 26,280.00 3,225,128.11 108682 937070
2
24/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsunfeyZinana/10868 2,830.00 3,227,958.11 108682 937070
2
24/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 48,510.00 3,179,448.11 1239 93999
25/06/2568 BCDO04 nsuayZinany/nsuiaufinany 601,877.40 3,781,325.51 108682 937070
Wasuanaduinmiainugy
/108651
C/F ganunly 3,781,325.51

* ganiloaenasrauidolusnulunseud (Accrued Interest Payable) . .
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Current Account
y wHuil 4/6
— vuR.5UATN TN galan. 1111 e wselaug 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand s AT
= Branch
=5 \Wudhlieyd  981-3-05718-1
S° gy sw.aefudasdnmdstondnmn uasnadin we 3(WBuuilstana) Account No.
=: quo.aRuiinsAnslstaudnm un.3 a.qudina 14 Fuid 30/06/2568  anawldu  THB
= sinuauay : Date Currency
= anansys 203U 0.00
= uATURIN 30250 [Loan] Limit
= Thailand aanfisasanavan* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
49,089
Su/ieau/il 51UNS dasun ulnuRAda aaudu/dhnidu tanAYuAD M wviswnns
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HAMENN 3,781,325.51
25/06/2568 BCD04 nsueyZina1y/nsuiieyfinane 26,351,111.91 30,132,437.42 108682 937071
Lﬂafu'ohm‘aummﬁmhmtu
/108651
25/06/2568 BCDO02 duoAnm1iiugn/200059 47,635.42 30,180,072.84 108682 931001
25/06/2568 CWTRC 9998123906 10078010 2,962,714.64 27,217,358.20 1239 581400
25/06/2568 CWTRC 0581093275 10078017 47,635.42 27,169,722.78 1239 581400
25/06/2568 CWTRC 0581093275 10078015 55,755.16 27,113,967.62 1239 581400
25/06/2568 CWTRC 0581093275 10078014 30,322.51 27,083,645.11 1239 581400
25/06/2568 CWTPC 10078011 36,716.61 27,046,928.50 1239 581400
25/06/2568 CWTPC 10078012 3,900.00 27,043,028.50 1239 581400
25/06/2568 CWTPC 10078013 400.00 27,042,628.50 1239 581400
25/06/2568 CWTRC cc743 10078016 2,000.00 27,040,628.50 1239 581400
25/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 22,374,230.39 4,666,398.11 1239 93999
25/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 2,653,646.67 2,012,751.44 1239 93999
25/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 102,970.25 1,909,781.19 1239 93999
25/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 1,488,950.00 420,831.19 108682 93999
26/06/2568 PADWP 9294-10900310093006561 165,250.00 255,581.19 1239 K19294
26/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutieyfina1e/10868 415,500.00 671,081.19108682 937070
2
26/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuieyfina1v/10868 8,150.00 679,231.19108682 937070
2
26/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuilfeyfinana/10868 1,770.00 681,001.19 108682 937070
2
26/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 3,583.50 677,417.69 1239 93999
26/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 154,790.00 522,627.69 1239 93999
27/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 8,150.00 514,477.69 1239 93999
27/06/2568 BPDWT Nakhon Rat Pri 415,500.00 98,977.69 1239 93999
C/F pananlil 98,977.69

* ganiiaasanaavaufdolaunulunseuwil (Accrued Interest Payable) . R
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Thailand
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Current Account
uuit 5/6

Page of Pages

&2 ERVIRRIE
Branch

luiieyd 981-3-05718-1

Eg w5u  auo.luefiudins@nmdsraudnmn uasnudin e 3(Wuvuilssanat) Account No.
§§ su.aRuiimsAnenlssandne un.3 a.§20una 14 Jui 30/06/2568  &natdu  THB
% FUALY Date Currency
; ; danansy3 03y 0.00
= uAsT2dIN 30250 [Loar;l] Limit criic -
e hallend ngte%ﬂ;r:t:::stug:yable :
49,090
u/ieau/il 57UNS fasuny uinuRuda aauldu/dhndu LT RET) dan grinsuns
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F Hananu 98,977.69
30/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiieyinany/10868 15,000.00 113,977.69 108682 937071
2
30/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/asuileyfinanv/ 10868 177,414.50 291,392.19108682 937071
2
30/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsunleyinaia/10868 1,150.00 292,542.19 108682 937071
2
30/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutieytinany/10868 846,900.00 1,139,442.19108682 937070
2
30/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiiey?inans/ 10868 27,000.00 1,166,442.19 108682 937070
2
30/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutieyinany/10868 9,000.00 1,175,442.19 108682 937070
2
30/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuileyfinaiy/10868 27,000.00 1,202,442.19 108682 937070
2
30/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuilgyZinana/10868 1,366,500.00 2,568,942.19 108682 937070
2
30/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuleyinany/10868 9,000.00 2,577,942.19108682 937070
2
30/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuleyfinas/10868 972,600.00 3,550,542.19 108682 937070
2
30/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuileyfinany/10868 16,830.00 3,567,372.19108682 937070
2
30/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuileyZinan9/10868 217,800.00 3,785,172.19 108682 937070
2
30/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsunigyfina19/10868 74,250.00 3,859,422.19108682 937070
2
30/06/2568 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuieyfinaia/10868 772,200.00 4,631,622.19108682 937070
2
30/06/2568 CDCK :ZICID:3066023702#CB 10470403 103,188.00 .4,734,810.19 0344 670775

EXP: 01/07/2568

tanAILuda

4,734,810.19
%

* panuisaonaseaudolinulunsmil (Accrued Interest Payable)

°
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1an . B
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Krungthai

nsvlna
figyddundinnszuss1aiu
Current Account
. P wnui 1/1
= uua.suAITAR I galan. 1111 dan.wszlaus 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand & &ATLYE
= g Branch
= wuieyst 981-3-05720-3
=S¢ iy suwefuiimsdnsnlstoudnm uasnufin we 3(Wuuansuilssna)  Account No.
=; suv.afudmsdnelszandnm un.3 a.gnfna 14 Juit 30/06/2568  &@nawdu  THB
=z FUaLLY Date Currency
% é a")maﬂsu% 'J\‘ll.ﬁuf] s 0.00
= uasAdNN 30250 [Loar;i] Limit .
= Thailand aantilsavn gL 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
60,341
3u/ieau/il 5UNg Aaduny winuaalda aauldu/dinidu tanAvuda #an  evinsuns
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HARAEINAT 0.00
12/06/2568 BCD14 Road safety Fu/200301 152,320.00 152,320.00 108682 931001
ganAILula 152,320.00
53UNENTAUIU 0 3785 0.00
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[Date [Teller Id [Transaction Code [Description |Cheque No. [Amount |Tax |Balance [InitBr. |

[-- No Account Transaction statement - |
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Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

679-9-56333-7

ftnvutaafuins@nslssandnus

KHONBURI BRANCH

Currency THB

Address AWN.ATANIUATTIARUN 11a 3 a.§21AUR 14 2 30 30250

Date |Teller Id |Transaction Code |[Description |Cheque No. |[Amount [Tax [Balance |[InitBr.
04/06/2025 23:03:00 [N/A DD TR fr 9884056773 926.48| .00 1,526.48({1239
05/06/2025 16:56:12 |ITBANK PBDWT (G9020 -2000400485 -193.16| .00| 1,333.32|1239
05/06/2025 16:56:21 [ITBANK PBDWT (G9020 -2000400485 -733.32] .00 600.00{1239
05/06/2025 16:56:31 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 -600.00| .00 .00{1239
05/06/2025 23:03:15 [N/A DD TR fr 9884056773 11,200.00| .00| 11,200.00{1239
06/06/2025 12:46:45 |[ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 -11,200.00{ .00 .00{1239
06/06/2025 23:03:21 [N/A DD TR fr 9884056773 13,435.15| .00| 13,435.15|1239
09/06/2025 15:13:38 |ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 -4,235.15| .00| 9,200.00{1239
09/06/2025 15:13:46 |ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 -9,200.00{ .00 .00]1239
10/06/2025 23:03:25 |N/A DD TR fr 9884056773 26,083.64| .00| 26,083.64[1239
11/06/2025 15:14:35 [ITBANK PBDWT (39020 -2000400485 -26,083.64| .00 .00{1239
13/06/2025 23:03:09 |N/A DD TR fr 9884056773 80,205.25| .00| 80,205.25|1239
16/06/2025 15:03:48 |ITBANK PBDWT (G9020 -2000400485 -80,000.00] .00 205.2511239
16/06/2025 15:03:57 |ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 -205.25| .00 .00{1239
17/06/2025 23:03:28 |N/A DD TR fr 9884056773 42,340.00| .00| 42,340.00{1239
23/06/2025 14:25:32 |[ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 -42,340.00( .00 .00{1239
23/06/2025 23:03:05 [N/A DD TR fr 9884056773 26,400.07| .00]| 26,400.07[1239
24/06/2025 23:02:54 |N/A DD TR fr 9884056773 63.88| .00( 26,463.95/1239
25/06/2025 11:16:11 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 -63.88| .00 26,400.07|1239
25/06/2025 11:16:23 [ITBANK PBDWT (G9020 -2000400485 -25,804.07| .00 596.00{1239
25/06/2025 11:16:29 [ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 -196.00| .00 400.00{1239
26/06/2025 11:44:09 |ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400486 -400.00| .00 .00{1239
26/06/2025 23:03:15 |[N/A DD TR fr 9884056773 2,656.00| .00| 2,556.00|{1239
30/06/2025 16:01:42 |ITBANK PBDWT (9020 -2000400485 -2,556.00( .00 .00{1239
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Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

986-8-16878-3
awilun 3iianmssuldunedidnnsaiingd
KHONBURI BRANCH

Currency THB

Address AWN.MSANEIUASHIYRIN Lue 3 8.2 14 2 30 30250

Date __|Tellerld |[Transaction Code [Description : ; Cheque No. nit Br.
06/06/2025 14:24:59 |572554 TSTDOTHC TsuiEnutnuaselseiy a.l8eanv##UID=57. 249,902.35| .00 265,857.23[1322
09/06/2025 15:13:54 [ITBANK PBDWT (9020 -2000400485 -249,902.35| .00| 15,954.88[1239
10/06/2025 11:48:22 |581400 TSTDCA Tsouutnunuagdy anansu3##UID=581 55,313.24| .00 71,268.12|1239
10/06/2025 13:20:06 |680392 TSTDCA TsuBauihouminenas dwnailnsodoi 88,858.79| .00| 160,126.91(0304
11/06/2025 15:14:17 |ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -2000400485 -55,313.24| .00| 104,813.67[1239
16/06/2025 15:04:07 [ITBANK PBDWT (G9020 -2000400485 -88,858.79| .00| 15,954.88(1239
24/06/2025 14:04:10 [560570 TSTDCA Tsui30u A uinenau#UID=560570##ZTLO 298,451.59| .00( 314,406.47|0304
30/06/2025 12:54:51 |671135 TSTDCA TsoBaunuyen 1a-Tuunao##UID=671135## 36,868.49| .00 351,274.96|1239
30/06/2025 16:01:53 [ITBANK PBDWT (9020 -2000400485 -298,451.59| .00| 52,823.37[1239
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